

EN: MS Soft Livestock shampoo is a highly concentrated pig and cattle shampoo, which is unique in agriculture and which has been thoroughly tested for results and safety. MS Soft Livestock shampoo is not only neutral for the skin and non-irritant to eyes, but it is also thoroughly cleansing and very economical to use. Biodegradable. Use of MS Soft Livestock shampoo will result in clean animals and contributes to reduction of contamination.

NL: MS Soft Veeshampoo is een hoog geconcentreerd varkens- en rundveeshampoo, welke uniek is in de agrarische sector en welke volledig is uitgetest op resultaat en veiligheid. MS Soft Veeshampoo is neutraal voor de huid. MS Soft Veeshampoo is grondig reinigend en zeer voordelig in gebruik. Biologisch afbreekbaar. Gebruik van MS Soft Veeshampoo geeft schone dieren en draagt bij tot verlaging van besmettingsrisico's.

DE: MS Soft Viehschampoo ist ein hoch konzentriertes Schweine- und Rindviehschampoo, welches einzigartig im Agrarsektor ist. Vollständig getestet auf Resultat und Sicherheit. MS Soft Viehschampoo ist neutral für die Haut. MS Soft Viehschampoo ist gründlich reinigend und sehr vorteilhaft in Gebrauch. Biologisch abbaubar. Das Benutzen von Infizierung Risiken bei.

FR: Le MS Soft Shampooing pour Bétail est un shampooing super concentré pour porcs et bovins, qui est unique dans le secteur agricole et qui a été testé au niveau du résultat et de la sécurité. Le MS Soft Shampooing pour bétail est neutre. Le Shampooing pour bétail est très actif et avantageux à l'emploi. Le MS Soft Shampooing pour bétail est biodégradable; il est très rafraîchissant pour porcs et vaches.

ES: MS Soft Livestock champú es un champú altamente concentrado para porcino y bovino, único en el sector agrario, aprobado por sus resultados y su seguridad. Neutra Para La piel, se usa para limpiar a fondo y su uso resulta muy económico. Biodegradable. Su uso implica animales limpios y contribuye a disminuir la contaminación.

IT: MS Soft Shampoo per bestiame è un prodotto altamente concentrato per il lavaggio di suini e bovini, unico nel settore agricolo, che è stato completamente testato sia a livello di risultati che di sicurezza. MS Soft Shampoo per bestiame non sala è neutro sulla pelle, ma è anche completamente detergente a m alta economica nell'uso. Biodegradabile. L'utilizzo di MS Soft Shampoo garantirà ai animali puliti e contribuirà a ridurre le contaminazioni.

DK: MS Soft Livestock shampoo er en højkoncentreret svine- og kvæghampoo, som er unik i landbruget, og som er gennemtestet for resultat og sikkerhed. MS Soft Livestock shampoo er ikke kun neutral for huden og ikke irriterende for øjnene, men den er også grundigt rensende og meget økonomisk i brug. Biologisk nedbrydligt. Brug af MS Soft Livestock shampoo vil resultere i rene dyr og bidrager til reduktion af kontaminering.

1905193

Directions for use:

Dilute 2 litres in 100 litres of water. Double the dosage for very dirty animals. Apply in solution with low pressure, practice a contact time of several minutes. Rinse thoroughly.

Contains:

Laureth-11 carboxylic acid, sodium salt, Laureth Sulfate Amines, C12-16-alkyldimethyl, Naxides

Keep out of reach of children. If medical advice in need, have product container or label at hand.

Composition according to the E.C. guidelines: Nonionic surfactants <5%, Anionic surfactants <5%, Preservatives (2-Bromo-2-Nitropropane-1,3-Diol)

Best before 24 months after the date of manufacture.

Batch number/ número de lote/ Chargennummer/ número de lote/ numero di lotto/ Batchnummer

Gebruiksaanwijzing:

2 Liter MS Soft Veeshampoo op 100 liter water is normaliter voldoende. Bij zeer vervuilde dieren de hoeveelheid verdubbelen. MS Soft Veeshampoo in verdunding aanbrengen met een lage druksysteem, enkele minuten laten inwerken en zeer grondig afspelen.

Bevat:

Laureth-11 carbonzuur, natriumzout, Natrium lauryl ether sulfaat Amines, C12-16-alkyldimethyl, Naxides

Buiten het bereik van kinderen houden. Bij het inwinnen van medisch advies, de verpakking of het etiket ter beschikking houden.

Samenstelling conform aan de E.G. richtlijnen: Niet-ionogene oppervlakte actieve stoffen < 5%, Anionogene oppervlakte actieve stoffen < 5%, conserveringsmiddelen (2-Bromo-2-Nitropropane-1,3-Diol)

Ten minste houdbaar tot 24 maanden na productie datum.

Alle locaties in: Schippers Europe BV Smaragdweg 60 5527 LB Hapert Tel: +31(0)497- 339 779

Gebruichsanweisung:

2 Liter MS Soft Viehschampoo auf 100 liter Wasser sind normalerweise ausreichend. Bei sehr schmutzigen Tieren die Menge verdoppeln. MS Soft Viehschampoo in verdünnung mit einem Niederdrucksystem aufbringen, einige Minuten einwirken lassen und sehr gründlich abspülen.

Enthalt:

Laureth-11 Carbonsäure, Natrium salt, Natrium lauryl ether sulphate Amines, C12-16-Alkyldimethyl, N-Oxide

Darf nicht in die Hände von Kindern gelangen. Ist ärztlicher Rat erforderlich, Verpackung oder Kennzeichnungsetikett bereithalten.

Zusammensetzung konform mit EG-Richtlinien: Nichtionische Tenside < 5%, Anionische Tenside < 5%, Konservierungsmittel (2-Bromo-2-Nitropropane-1,3-Diol)

Mindestens haltbar bis 24 Monaten nach dem Datum der Herstellung

Date of production/ Productiedatum/ Datum der Herstellung/ fecha de fabricación/ data di produzione/ Produktionsdato

Mode d'emploi:

2 litres de MS Soft Shampooing pour bétail pour 100 litres d'eau est généralement suffisant. Il est conseillé de doubler la dose pour les animaux très sales. Asperger au brasser et laisser agir quelques minutes puis rincer.

Contient :

Acide Laureth-11 carboxylique, sel de sodium, Laureth Sulfate Amines, C12-16-alkyldimethyl, Nacides

Tenir hors de portée des enfants. Si un avis médical est nécessaire, ayez à portée de main le contenant ou l'étiquette du produit.

Composition selon les directives CE : Tensioactifs non ioniques <5%, Tensioactifs anioniques <5%, Conservateurs (2-Bromo-2-Nitropropane-1,3-Diol)

À utiliser de préférence avant 24 Mois après la date de fabrication

France: Schippers France Sarl 2A de la Retaudais - CS 10009 35137 BEDEE (FR) Tel: 02 99 61 40 40

Instrucciones de uso:

Diluir 2 litros en 100 litros de agua. Doblar la dosis para animales muy sucios. Aplicar la solución a baja presión, con un tiempo de contacto de varios minutos. Aclarar a fonda.

Contiene:

Laureth-11 ácido carboxílico, sal de sodio, Laureth Sulfato Aminas, C12-16-alquildimetil, Naxides

Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños. Si necesita consejo médico, tenga a mano el envase o la etiqueta del producto.

Composición según las directrices de la C.E.: Tensioactivos no iónicos <5%, Tensioactivos aniónicos <5%, Conservantes (2-Bromo-2-Nitropropano-1,3-Diol)

Utilizar preferentemente antes del 24 Meses después de la fecha de fabricación.

España: Schippers Agrícola SL 2A de la Retaudais - CS 10009 08043 Granollers Barcelona - España Tel: 935 689 128

Istruzioni per l'uso:

Diluire 2 litri di prodotto in 100 litri di acqua. Raddoppiare il dosaggio per animali molto sporchi. Applicare la soluzione a bassa pressione, lasciare agire per alcuni minuti. Risciacquare completamente.

Contente:

Laureth-11 carbosilico, sale di sodio ammine, C12-16-alcildimetil, N-assidi.

Tenere fuori dalla portata dei bambini. In caso di consultazione di un medico, tenere a disposizione il contenitore o l'etichetta del prodotto.

Composizione conforme alle direttive C.E.: Tensioattivi non ionici < 5%, Tensioattivi anionici < 5%, Conservanti (2-Bromo-2-Nitropropane-1,3-Diol)

Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro 24 Mesi dopo la data di fabbricazione.

Italia: Schippers Italia Srl Via Belvedere 84 24022 Alzano Lombardo (BG) Tel: 035-4490369

Danmark:

Schippers Danmark Agros Food Park 13 8200 Aarhus N 458984187

Download app! Scan this product



1905193